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Direction
Bus Station — Central Railway Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Paul's Square

Kingsway Link

Borough Hall

Bedford Hospital West

Whitbread Avenue

The Keep

Thornton Street

Margetts Road

Saxon Centre

St John's Homes

The Windermere

Royal Oak

Village Hall

Watson Way

Oat Piece

Tylecote Close

Chandlers Close

Franklin Close

Chequers Close

Lower Shelton Road

Route schedule
Bus Station — Central Railway Station

Monday 05:40-21:03

Tuesday 05:40-21:03

Wednesday 05:40-21:03

Thursday 05:40-21:03

Friday 05:40-21:03

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C10-2506072329-2551364275
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C10-2506072329-2551364275
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C10-2506072329-2551364275


Lower Shelton Turn

Vale Court

Crane Way

Longborns

Millfield Close

Cross Keys

War Memorial

Townsend Close

Lodge Road

Cranfield Innovation Centre

Technology Park

Cranfield University Main Gate

The Cock

Brook End Farm

North Crawley Road

The Canons

Tickford End Works

Severn Drive

Newport Pagnell Library

Market Hill

Newport Pagnell Fire Station

Green Park Drive

Willen Road

Tongwell Roundabout West

Millington Gate

Willen Local Centre

Pagoda Roundabout West

Cricket Green Roundabout west



Skeldon Roundabout West

Theatre District

The Point

Central Business Exchange

Santander House

Central Railway Station



Direction
Central Railway Station — Bus Station

55 stops

Open route schedule

Central Railway Station

Santander House

Central Business Exchange

The Point

Theatre District

Skeldon Roundabout West

Cricket Green Roundabout west

Pagoda Roundabout West

Willen Local Centre

Millington Gate

Tongwell Roundabout West

Willen Road

Green Park Drive

Newport Pagnell Fire Station

Market Hill

Newport Pagnell Library

Tickford End Works

Chicheley Street

The Canons

North Crawley Road

Chicheley Road

The Cock

Cranfield University Main Gate

Technology Park

Cranfield Innovation Centre

Route schedule
Central Railway Station — Bus Station

Monday 06:15-18:30

Tuesday 06:15-18:30

Wednesday 06:15-18:30

Thursday 06:15-18:30

Friday 06:15-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Central Railway Station

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 41 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-C10-2506072329-2551364275


Lodge Road

Townsend Close

War Memorial

Cross Keys

Millfield Close

Longborns

Crane Way

Vale Court

Lower Shelton Turn

Lower Shelton Road

Chequers Close

Franklin Close

Chandlers Close

Tylecote Close

Oat Piece

Watson Way

Village Hall

Royal Oak

The Windermere

St John's Homes

Saxon Centre

Margetts Road

The Keep

Whitbread Avenue

Bedford Hospital West

Borough Hall

Bedford College

St Paul's Square



Pilgrims House

Bus Station

C10 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Milton Keynes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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